2019 - 20 1st IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes Results through Thanksgiving tournaments
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WOMEN

SCHOOL

Mt Mercy

Pikeville

Wright State

St. Ambrose

Wichita State
Midland

Lindenwood
Savannah Art & Design
St Francis - IL
McKendree

Alma College

Robert Morris (IL)
Lourdes

Baker University
Webber International
Indiana Inst of Tech
Spring Arbor

Martin Methodist
Univ of Cumberlands
Maryland Eastern Shore

MEN

School

McKendree
Lindenwood
Webber International
Wichita State
Lincoln Memorial
SCAD - Savannah
Bowling Green

Marian University-Indianapolis

St. Ambrose

Hastings

Wright State
Wisconsin Whitewater
Midland

Calumet College - St Joseph
Newman

Lawrence Tech
Indiana Tech

Pikeville

Northwestern Ohio

St Johns

Pts
280
254
236
228
200
190
172
146
127
106
98
85
79
75
70
67
56
48
23
17

Pts
314
254
216
212
196
178
160
146
124
113
111
74
72
71
63
62
48
47
42
29

First Place
2
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First Place
7
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INTERNATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Adrian College
Lawrence Tech
Mt St Marys
Newman

Union

MENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Martin Methodist

Mt Mercy

Notre Dame College
William Paterson



