2019 - 20 1st IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes Results through Thanksgiving tournaments



WOMEN

POS	SCHOOL	Pts	First Place	
1	Mt Mercy	280	2	
2	Pikeville	254	2	
3	Wright State	236	3	
4	St. Ambrose	228	0	
5	Wichita State	200	0	
6	Midland	190	0	
7	Lindenwood	172	0	
8	Savannah Art & Design	146	0	
9	St Francis - IL	127	1	
10	McKendree	106	0	
11	Alma College	98	0	
12	Robert Morris (IL)	85	0	
13	Lourdes	79	0	
14	Baker University	75	0	
15	Webber International	70	0	
16	Indiana Inst of Tech	67	0	
17	Spring Arbor	56	0	
18	Martin Methodist	48	0	
19	Univ of Cumberlands	23	0	
20	Maryland Eastern Shore	17	0	

WOMENS TEAMS Also receiving votes for men in alphabetical order:

Adrian College Lawrence Tech Mt St Marys Newman Union

MEN

School	Pts	First Place
McKendree	314	7
Lindenwood	254	0
Webber International	216	0
Wichita State	212	1
Lincoln Memorial	196	0
SCAD - Savannah	178	0
Bowling Green	160	0
Marian University-Indianapolis	146	0
St. Ambrose	124	0
Hastings	113	0
Wright State	111	0
Wisconsin Whitewater	74	0
Midland	72	0
Calumet College - St Joseph	71	0
Newman	63	0
Lawrence Tech	62	0
Indiana Tech	48	0
Pikeville	47	0
Northwestern Ohio	42	0
St Johns	29	0
	McKendree Lindenwood Webber International Wichita State Lincoln Memorial SCAD - Savannah Bowling Green Marian University-Indianapolis St. Ambrose Hastings Wright State Wisconsin Whitewater Midland Calumet College - St Joseph Newman Lawrence Tech Indiana Tech Pikeville Northwestern Ohio	McKendree 314 Lindenwood 254 Webber International 216 Wichita State 212 Lincoln Memorial 196 SCAD - Savannah 178 Bowling Green 160 Marian University-Indianapolis 146 St. Ambrose 124 Hastings 113 Wright State 111 Wisconsin Whitewater 74 Midland 72 Calumet College - St Joseph 71 Newman 63 Lawrence Tech 62 Indiana Tech 48 Pikeville 47 Northwestern Ohio 42

MENS TEAMS

Also receiving votes for men in alphabetical order:

Martin Methodist Mt Mercy Notre Dame College

William Paterson